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Working Platform & Order Picker Working Platform & Order Picker

Self-Propelled Scissor Work Platform FSJY series

Model
Capacity
Lifting Expend Capacity
Max. Working Height
Max. Platform Height
Folding Max. Height UF.
Folding Max. Height R.
Overall Length
Overall Width
Platform Size
Platform Extend Size
Ground Clearance F.
Ground Clearance R.
Wheel Base
Min. Turn Radius Outer
Power Source
Running Speed (Floding)
Running Speed (Rising)
Raising / Falling Speed
Battery
Charger
Max. Climbing Capacity
Max. Working Angle
Control Way
Drive
Hydraulic Drive
Wheel Size
Net Weight

(kg)
(kg)

(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)
(mm)

(V/Kw)
(Km/h)
(Km/h)

(s)
(V/Ah)

(V/A)
(%)
(°)

(mm)
(kg)

FSJY0608
300
113

8000
6000
2150
1690
2400
1150

2270×1150
900
110
20

1850
2100
24/4
3.5
0.8

40/50
24/270
24/30

20
2-3°

Ø381×127
1900

FSJY0810
300
113

10000
8000
2275
1815
2400
1150

2270×1150
900
110
20

1850
2100
24/4
3.5
0.8

40/50
24/270
24/30

20
2-3°

Ø381×127
2080

Double Rear Eheel

FSJY1012
300
113

12000
10000
2400
1940
2400
1150

2270×1150
900
110
20

1850
2100
24/4
3.5
0.8

70/80
24/270
24/30

20
2-3°

Ø381×127
2490

FSJY1214
300
100

13800
11800
2525
2065
2400
1150

2270×1150
900
110
20

1850
2100
24/4
3.5
0.8

70/80
24/270
24/30

20
2-3°

Ø381×127
2760

FSJY1416
230
100

15800
13800
2550
2100
2770
1300

2640×1150
900
100
20

2230
2700

24/4.5
3.5
0.8

70/80
24/300
24/30

25
2-3°

Ø381×127
3400

Electric Order Picker WF series

Model 
Capacity (including operator) (kg)
Lowered Table Height (mm)
Raised Table Height (mm)
Platform Size (mm)
Power Unit
Battery (service free) (Ah/V)
Overall Size (mm)
Net Weight (kg)

WF200
200
670

1500
600×550
DC 800
60/12

1210×630×1040
151

Order Picker FT series

Model 
Capacity (including operator) (kg)
Lowered Table Height (mm)
Raised Table Height (mm)
Platform Size (mm)
Power Unit
Battery (service free) (Ah/V)
Overall Size (mm)
Net Weight (kg)

FT200
200
480

2720
640×600
DC 800
85/12

1455×740×1780
303

FT200A
2200
550

3500
640×600
DC 800
85/12

1455×740×2100
330

1455 740

1780(2100)


